Fire Alarm Systems | FMR-5000 Remote Keypad
FMR-5000 Remote Keypad
u Identical user interface like Panel Controller
u Convenient solution for remote operation of
fire panel
u Up to 32 Panel Controllers, Remote Keypads and
OPC server in a network of FPA‑5000 fire panels

-5 °C to 50 °C
Permissible storage temperature -20 °C to 70 °C
Ordering Information
FMR-5000-00 Remote Keypad DE
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Ger-
man version.
Order number FMR-5000-00
2 | FMR-5000 Remote Keypad
FMR-5000-02 Remote Keypad ES
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Span-
ish version.
Order number FMR-5000-02
FMR-5000-03 Remote Keypad PL
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Polish
version.
Order number FMR-5000-03
FMR-5000-04 Remote Keypad DA
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Danish
version.
Order number FMR-5000-04
FMR-5000-05 Remote Keypad FR-NL
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000,
French / Dutch version.
Order number FMR-5000-05
FMR-5000-06 Remote Keypad EL
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Greek
version.
Order number FMR-5000-06
FMR-5000-07 Remote Keypad RO-EN
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Roma-
nian / English version.
Order number FMR-5000-07
FMR-5000-08 Remote Keypad RU
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Russi-
an version.
Order number FMR-5000-08
FMR-5000-09 Remote Keypad TR
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Turkish
version.
Order number FMR-5000-09
FMR-5000-13 Remote Keypad EN
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, English
version.
Order number FMR-5000-13
FMR-5000-14 Remote Keypad PT
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Portu-
guese version.
Order number FMR-5000-14
FMR-5000-15 Remote Keypad CS
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Czech
version.
Order number FMR-5000-15
FMR-5000-16 Remote Keypad HU
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Hun-
garian version.
Order number FMR-5000-16
FMR-5000-17 Remote Keypad IT-DE
is a convenient solution for a remote and easy opera-
tion of the fire panels FPA‑1200 and FPA‑5000, Italian /
German version.